Form PTO-1595 RECO 08 - 0	2-2004 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Transfer of Patents	03241 Joriginal documents or copy thereof.
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name of conveying party(ies): Wael Badawy	Name: Cetech Solutions Inc.
Yehya Ghallab	Name: O
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	9 0 000
3. Nature of conveyance:	10/886 10/886
✓ Assignment	Street Address: 150 Edgeview Road NW
Security Agreement Change of Name	Sileet Address,
Other	
	City: Calgary State: AB Zip: T3A 4V1
07/21/2004 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 07/21/2004	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	10496867
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Anthony R. Lambert	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	✓ Enclosed
726/2004 SDIRETA1 00000029 10896867	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
FC:8021 40.00 (ii)	
Street Address: Customer No. 020212	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	
City:State:Zip:	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
Anthony R. Lambert	m lamber Jul 22/06
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 015613 FRAME: 0765

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, each Assignor named below, whose address is as shown below, hereby assigns and confirms that it has assigned to the Assignee named below, whose address is as shown below, all of its interest for Canada, the United States and the entire world in the following listed patent applications and/or patents, the inventions described therein, any patent granted from the patent applications, and any patent or patent application claiming domestic or foreign priority from any one or more of the patent applications, including the right to claim priority from the patent applications under any national law or international convention:

United States and Canadian patent applications to be filed herewith under the title: Field Imager

Assignor agrees that it will, without further consideration, but at the expense of Assignee, do all such things and execute all such documents as may be necessary or desirable to obtain and maintain patents for the inventions and for additions and modifications thereto in any country.

Assignor represents that it enters into this assignment as its own free act, and consents to disclosure of all personal information contained herein to the extent required to prosecute, maintain and enforce the rights assigned.

This assignment is governed by the laws of Alberta, Canada.

Assignor: Wael Badawy

Assignor's signature: Walbada Ly

Date of signing: 21/7/2004

Post Office address: 150 Edgeview Road NW, Calgary, Alberta, Canada T3A 4V1

Witness name (print): Kevin Cahral Witness signature: Keeri Colca

Assignor: Yehya Ghallab

Assignor's signature: Yenya Challe

Date of signing: July 21st, 2004

Post Office address: 802 Harris Place NW, Calgary, Alberta, Canada T3B 2V4

Witness name (print): Keuin Cabral Witness signature: Keen take

RECORDED: 07/22/2004

Assignee: Cetech Solutions Inc.

Address of assignee: 150 Edgeview Road NW, Calgary, Alberta, Canada T3A 4V1

S2 1u1 2004 12:23AM HP LASERJET FAX

PATENT